12X
12X
12X
12X
12X
12X
12X
12X
12X
12X
12X
12X
12X
12X
12X
12X
12X
12X

040140036
040140112
040140121
040140102
040140199
040140211
040140231
040140253
040140278
040140266
040140255
040140287
040140291
040140233
040140148
040140179
040140267
040140102

G.S. CERMENATE

A.S.D PALLAVOLO CABIATE

GS VILLA GUARDIA S.COOP R.L.
OLIMPIA VOLLEY CADORAGO
POLISPORTIVA INTERCOMUNALE ASD
NUOVA TEAM A.S.D.

G.S. MONTESOLARO AZZURRA
POLISPORTIVA BREGNANESE

COMO VOLLEY ASD

G.S. SAN GIORGIO LURAGHESE ASD
POLISPORTIVA BINAGHESE

ASD UNION VOLLEY MARIANO
POLISPORTIVA COLVERDE ASD
POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA SENNA
ASD UGGIATESE

A.C.BRENNA

USD CACCIATORI DELLE ALPI
OLIMPIA VOLLEY CASSINA



